Manholes
PRODUCT GUIDE & TECHNICAL REFERENCE MANUAL
Providing the right solutions.
shawprecastsolutions.com
RE
V
IS
ED

Diameter
mm
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Base
Section
Base Height
(mm)
Weight
Kg*
*** TPB 300 300 7700
TPB 1000 1000 7943
3000mm 3048 305 TPB 1500 1500 11115
TPB 2000 2000 14287
TPB 2440 2440 17079
WPB300 300 14000
WPB1000 1000 26000
3600mm 3658 406 WPB1500 1500 30300
WPB2000 2000 36519
WPB2440 2440 41035
*	 Approximate weights based on bottom only bases
	 (benching volume varies as per requirement, pipe size, etc).
**	 RPB 500 & QPB 500 Bases are "Mono" style and are fabricated c/w benching.
***	 3000mm bases are fabricated with a separate base slab. See Lift Station section for detail.